Place Dog# Dog Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

319

654

350

590

401

312

713

816

510

651

850

818

306

419

691

331

7

812

717

620

Mercy

Belle

King

Southern Styles GB
Showtyme's Pretty Boy
FO Sixtys Brownie
Pennell's Prince

Ch. Dooley's Blackie

Larkin Mountain Patron Mastins Obama

Play Dirty's Candyman
Bella

Broke Rite 8 Ball

Pale Face

Hellcat

HWAK's Buckfifty

Anna

J&J's Dolly

Getcha Guns Slim
Tormey's Ralph

Bazinga

Fox Haven's Eliaja Double XX Bristol

Ch. Whisenant's Jimm Pattersons Mindy
Crisco's Newbern Atkins Penny
D&S Mighty Man Tascarora Kelly
Lakehill's ke Hard Strokins Cowgirl
Wallaces Scarface ~ Wallaces Ruby
Whisenant's Josh B Blazin Chase Pistol

Greenvalley Jenny

Larkin Mountains Betty

Lakehills Ike Thomason Snowflake

Name

Shortleg Kennels

Old School Kennels
Old School Kennels
Southern Style Kennels
Showtyme Kennels

FO Sixty Kennels

660 Mafia

Nutbush Kennels
Larkin Mountain Kennels
Play Dirty Kennels

Turn Em Loose Kennels

Sight Chase & Hard Time Kennels

Rough Creek Kennels
Gate Jumping Kennels
Heavy Weight Kennels
Whitetop Kennels
Fast 5 Kennels
Getcha Gun Kennels
Fast 5 Kennels

Turn Em Loose Kennels

City

Suffolk
Windsor
Windsor
McKenney
Carson
Church Road
Blackstone
Victoria
Gladstone
Windsor
Cumberland
Dillwyn
Phenix
Louisburg
Farmville
Chase City
Farmville
Goochland
Goochland

Cumberland

State

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA



